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NORMAN J. JOHNSTON PAPERS 
Accession No. 1648-4-88-35 

Series 

BIOGRAPHICAL FEATURES 

GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE 

PUBLICATIONS 

INVENTORY 

Unico Properties Newsletter 

ARCHITECTURAL PROJECTS 
Assorted Prospectuses and Reports 

HISTORICAL FEATURES--LEGISLATION 

RESEARCH FILES--WASHINGTON STATE CAPITOL 

GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE 

GRANT APPLICATIONS 

SPEECHES AND WRITINGS 

WRITINGS 
"A Capitol In Search of an Architect" 
Washington's Audacious State Capitol and 

Its Builders 

PUBLICATIONS 

RESEARCH FILES 
Capitols of Other States 

Photographs 

Clippings · 
Maps and Plans 

Other Materials (copies of correspondence, 
articles, plans, reports) 

Writings 

Folders Dates 

2 

13 

2 

4 

2 

2 

2 

1970, 1974 

1961, 1970 

1975-78 

1981-84, n.d. 

1985 

1985 

1961, 1974-75, 
1978-88 

1978-83 

1980 , 1983 , n. d • 

1980-81 

ca1984 

1927-28, 1974, 
1981-82, 1986-87 

1934, 1964, 
1972-74, 1978-79 
1922, 1960, 1979, 
1981-83, 1985 
n.d. 
1856, 1920, 1924, 
1928, 1970, 1975 

1893, 1910-28, 
1961, 1972-73, 
1975, 1979-80, 
1983-84 
1891, 1919, 1927 
1988 
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Subgroups Folders Dates 

Washington. Legislative Murals Blue Ribbon 
Review Committee 3 

Seattle Center Disney Study Advisory Group 7 

Washington. Legislature. Capitol Building Centennial 
Project Review Committee 4 

Washington. Legislature. Legislative Art Work Jury 4 

1980-82 

1987-88 

1986-87, n.d. 

1979-80 


