

Norman J. Johnston papers

Inventory

Accession No: 1648-004

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the Norman J. Johnston Papers. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/JohnstonNormanJUA1648/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

NORMAN J. JOHNSTON PAPERS Accession No. 1648-4-88-35

INVENTORY

<u>Box</u>	<u>Series</u>	<u>Folders</u>	Dates
1	BIOGRAPHICAL FEATURES		1970, 1974
	GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE		1961, 1970
	PUBLICATIONS <u>Unico Properties Newsletter</u>		1975–78
	ARCHITECTURAL PROJECTS Assorted Prospectuses and Reports	2	1981-84, n.d.
	HISTORICAL FEATURES-LEGISLATION		1985
	RESEARCH FILESWASHINGTON STATE CAPITOL		1985
	GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE	13	1961, 1974-75, 1978-88
	GRANT APPLICATIONS		1978–83
	SPEECHES AND WRITINGS		1980, 1983, n.d.
	WRITINGS "A Capitol In Search of an Architect" Washington's Audacious State Capitol and Its Builders	c	1980–81 :a1984
	PUBLICATIONS	2	1927–28, 1974, 1981–82, 1986–87
	RESEARCH FILES		
	Capitols of Other States	4	1934, 1964, 1972-74, 1978-79
	Photographs	2	1922, 1960, 1979, 1981–83, 1985
	Clippings Maps and Plans		n.d. 1856, 1920, 1924, 1928, 1970, 1975
	Other Materials (copies of correspondence, articles, plans, reports)	2	1893, 1910–28, 1961, 1972–73, 1975, 1979–80, 1983–84
2	Writings	2	1891, 1919, 1927 1988

Norman J. Johnston Papers Acc. No. 1648-4-88-35 page 2

Box	Subgroups	<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>
2	Washington. Legislative Murals Blue Ribbon Review Committee	3	1980–82
	Seattle Center Disney Study Advisory Group	7	1987–88
	Washington. Legislature. Capitol Building Centennial Project Review Committee	4	1986-87, n.d.
	Washington. Legislature. Legislative Art Work Jury	4	1979–80